CULVER-NEWLIN

FURNITUR

Quote

Sold To:

Quote no. 404565R1
E FOR SCHOOLS & OFFICES
520 E. RINCON STREET SUITE 102 | CORONA, CA 92879
TEL: 949.597.0123 | FAX: 949.855.9577
\ Ship To:
BASSETT ADULT SCHOOL

BASSETT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
904 WILLOW AVE.
LA PUENTE, CA 91746

LOCATION T.B.D.
ATTN: JERRY QUEMADA

Date

Lead Time/ ARO

Sales Rep

Terms

Quote Valid Until

6/20/2019

8-10 WEEKS

ALAN SCHLOM

Due on receipt

07/20/19

Alpha. Qty

Model #/Description

Unit Price

Total

15

405

81

30

FLEETWOOD 10.3800

48" X 26" TEACHERS DESK
*LEFT OR RIGHT PEDESTAL*
FINISH: T.B.D.

LIST $1,672.00 / LESS 25%

ALUMNI C-EXPL-XL18-CH
EXPLORER STUDENT CHAIR
SHELL: NAVY

FRAME: CHROME

LIST $118.92 / LESS 42%

9TO5 1365-GT-A00-BF-US-M11
GUEST CHAIR

4 LEGGED WITH CASTERS
FABRIC: NAVY

LIST $400.00 / LESS 50%

9TO5 1210-ST30-A00-SF-A
STOOL

UPHOLSTERED SEAT AND BACK
FRAME: SILVER

FABRIC: NAVY

LIST $500.00 / LESS 50%

*PRICING PER SAN BERNARDINO BID
#17/18-0955*

ea

ea

ea

ea

1,254.00

68.97

200.00

250.00

18,810.00T

27,932.85T

16,200.00T

7,500.00T

Signature

Please sign and return approval copy to Culver Newlin, Inc.. All orders are
non-cancellable, CUSTOMER NOTE: The standard terms and conditions of sale

including warranty information apply.

Subtotal

$70,442.85

Sales Tax (9.5%)

$6,692.07

Total

$77,134.92

Please note pricing on this quotation is valid for 30 days





