520 E. RINCON STREET SUITE 102 | CORONA, CA 92879 TEL: 949.597.0123 | FAX: 949.855.9577

Sold To:	Ship To:
BASSETT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 904 WILLOW AVE. LA PUENTE, CA 91746	BASSETT ADULT SCHOOL LOCATION T.B.D. ATTN: JERRY QUEMADA

Date	Date Lead		d Time/ ARO Sales Rep		Te	Terms		Quote Valid Until	
6/20/2019 8-1		0 WEEKS ALAN SCHLOM		Due o	Due on receipt		07/20/19		
Alpha.		Qty	Model #/Description			Unit Price		Total	
A		15	FLEETWOOD 10.3800 48" X 26" TEACHERS DESK *LEFT OR RIGHT PEDESTAL* FINISH: T.B.D. LIST \$1,672.00 / LESS 25%		ea	1,254.00		18,810.00T	
В		405	ALUMNI C-EXPL-XL EXPLORER STUDE! SHELL: NAVY FRAME: CHROME LIST \$118.92 / LESS	ea	68.97		27,932.85T		
С		81	9TO5 1365-GT-A00- GUEST CHAIR 4 LEGGED WITH CA FABRIC: NAVY LIST \$400.00 / LESS	ea	200.00		16,200.00T		
D		30	9TO5 1210-ST30-A0 STOOL UPHOLSTERED SE/ FRAME: SILVER FABRIC: NAVY LIST \$500.00 / LESS	AT AND BACK	ea	29	50.00	7,500.00T	
			PRICING PER SAN #17/18-0955	BERNARDINO BID					
	<u> </u>		<u> </u>		Subto	Subtotal \$70,442.8			

Signature Sales Tax (9.5%)

Sales Tax (9.5%) \$6,692.07 **Total** \$77,134.92